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File #:
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File created:
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Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

120610

COMMUNICATION

6/14/2012

June 13, 2012

Name:

Status: PLACED ON FILE
In control: CITY COUNCIL
Final action:

To The President and Members of
The Council of the City of Philadelphia:

Pursuant to Sections 4-604 and 2-307 of the Home Rule Charter, | am today transmitting to the
Council the receommendation of the City Planning Commission regarding the following bills:

Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.

120386
120413
120414
120421
120427
120480
120519
120524
120550
120551
120552
120553
120554

Respectfully,

Michael A. Nutter

Mayor

MODEL CITIES URBAN RENEWAL AREA

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result Tally
6/14/2012 0 CITY COUNCIL READ
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